
Tues, 05/01/18 Ellsworth H 4:00 p.m.
Fri, 05/04/18 Alanson H 4:00 p.m.

Tues, 05/08/18 Harbor Light A 4:30 p.m.
Fri, 05/11/18 Brimley H 4:00 p.m.

Tues, 05/15/18 Alba Softball Only A 4:00 p.m.
Tues, 05/15/18 Rudyard JV Baseball H 4:00 p.m.
Wed, 05/16/18 Mackinaw City Softball Only (make up) A 4:00 p.m.

Fri, 05/18/18 Wolverine H 4:00 p.m.
Tue, 05/22/2018 Petoskey Freshmen Baseball Only A 4:15 p.m.

Fri, 05/25/2018 Boyne City JV A 4:00 p.m.
Sat, 06/02/2018 Baseball Districts at East Jordan

Boyne Falls vs Wolverine

Spring 2018 Baseball/Softball
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